
      Out Patient Bill

Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

2 1.00   ₹1,940.00₹0.00₹1,940.00RENAL FUNCTION TEST

3 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00HAEMOGLOBIN

4 3.00   ₹1,500.00₹0.00₹500.00DIET CHARGES

5 1.00   ₹800.00₹0.00₹800.00ATTENDER DIET CHARGES

6 1.00   ₹450.00₹0.00₹450.00DRESSING CHARGES

7 0.50 days   ₹375.00₹0.00₹750.00DMO CHARGE - TWIN SHARING

8 10.00 days   ₹7,500.00₹0.00₹750.00DMO CHARGE

9 1.00   ₹88,000.00₹0.00₹88,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.VISHNUBABU.G)

10 10.00 days   ₹75,000.00₹0.00₹7,500.00BED CHARGES - IICU

11 1.00   ₹16,500.00₹0.00₹16,500.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.SATHISH BABU)

12 10.00 days   ₹30,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00INTENSIVIST PROFESSIONAL CHARGE - IICU



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

13 9.00 days   ₹24,750.00₹0.00₹2,750.00BED CHARGES - TWIN SHARING ROOM

14 1.00   ₹11,000.00₹0.00₹11,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ANUSHA RAAJ)

15 9.00 days   ₹6,750.00₹0.00₹750.00DMO CHARGE - TWIN SHARING

16 1.00   ₹265,222.0₹0.00₹265,222.00OTHER ADDITION

17 10.00 days   ₹20,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00NURSING CHARGE - IICU

18 0.50 days   ₹1,375.00₹0.00₹2,750.00BED CHARGES - TWIN SHARING ROOM

19 1.00   ₹23,100.00₹0.00₹23,100.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN)

20 9.00 days   ₹7,200.00₹0.00₹800.00NURSING CHARGE - TWIN SHARING

21 0.50 days   ₹400.00₹0.00₹800.00NURSING CHARGE - TWIN SHARING

22 1.00   ₹217,960.0₹0.00₹217,960.00PHARMACY CHARGE

23 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00LEG AP/LAT VIEW (RIGHT)

24 1.00   ₹270.00₹0.00₹270.00BLOOD GROUP AND RH TYPE

25 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00CBC



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

26 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00LIVER FUNCTION TEST

27 1.00   ₹450.00₹0.00₹450.00PROTHROMBIN TIME

28 1.00   ₹350.00₹0.00₹350.00DIATHERMY CHARGES

29 1.00   ₹226.00₹0.00₹226.00GLUCOSE ( RANDOM)

30 1.00   ₹750.00₹0.00₹750.00CHEST X-RAY

31 10.00   ₹10,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY

32 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00FOOT AP/OBLIQUE VIEW (RIGHT)

33 2.00   ₹360.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

34 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00CATHETERIZATION CHARGES

35 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00BLEEDING TIME

36 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00UREA

37 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00CLOTTING TIME

38 1.00   ₹7,000.00₹0.00₹7,000.00OT 1 CHARGES



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

39 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00CREATININE

40 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

41 1.00   ₹350.00₹0.00₹350.00ADMINISTRATION CHARGES

42 1.00   ₹2,250.00₹0.00₹2,250.00SEROLOGY(HIV/HBSAG/HCV)CLIA

43 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00MLC REGISTRATION CHARGE (IP)

44 1.00   ₹1,126.00₹0.00₹1,126.00HBA1C

45 1.00   ₹2,070.00₹0.00₹2,070.00TRANSFERRIN SATURATION (TSAT)

46 1.00   ₹1,350.00₹0.00₹1,350.00TISSUE C/S

47 1.00   ₹750.00₹0.00₹750.00T.I.B.C.

48 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

49 1.00   ₹1,980.00₹0.00₹1,980.00BLOOD C/S

50 1.00   ₹720.00₹0.00₹720.00IRON

51 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

52 1.00   ₹2,550.00₹0.00₹2,550.00PACKED RED BLOOD CELLS (IP)

53 1.00   ₹2,400.00₹0.00₹2,400.00USG ABDOMEN (IP)

54 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

55 1.00   ₹1,500.00₹0.00₹1,500.00FERRITIN

56 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

57 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

58 1.00   ₹700.00₹0.00₹700.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

59 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00CREATININE

60 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00SODIUM ( NA + )

61 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00CBC

62 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00UREA

63 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00POTASSIUM ( K +)

64 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

65 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

66 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

67 1.00   ₹1,350.00₹0.00₹1,350.00TISSUE C/S

68 2.00   ₹800.00₹0.00₹400.00ALPHA BED

69 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

70 1.00   ₹700.00₹0.00₹700.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

71 1.00   ₹7,000.00₹0.00₹7,000.00OT 1 CHARGES

72 2.00   ₹1,400.00₹0.00₹700.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

73 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

74 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

75 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

76 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

77 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

78 1.00   ₹1,764.00₹0.00₹1,764.00RENAL FUNCTION TEST

79 2.00   ₹1,400.00₹0.00₹700.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

80 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

81 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

82 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

83 1.00   ₹700.00₹0.00₹700.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

84 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

85 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

86 1.00   ₹700.00₹0.00₹700.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

87 1.00   ₹3,600.00₹0.00₹3,600.00PROCALCITONIN-PCT

88 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

89 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00CREATININE

90 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00TOTAL WBC COUNT



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

91 0.50   ₹3,500.00₹0.00₹7,000.00OT 1 CHARGES

92 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

93 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00UREA

94 0.50   ₹1,250.00₹0.00₹2,500.00SEVOFLOURANE

95 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00FENTANYL

96 1.00   ₹2,400.00₹0.00₹2,400.00USG ABDOMEN (IP)

97 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00HAEMOGLOBIN

98 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

99 1.00   ₹2,138.00₹0.00₹2,138.00ANAEROBIC CULTURE

100 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00FENTANYL PATCH - 25MG

101 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

102 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

103 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00HAEMOGLOBIN



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

104 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

105 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00HAEMOGLOBIN

106 1.00   ₹990.00₹0.00₹990.00LIPID PROFILE

107 1.00   ₹554.00₹0.00₹554.00T3 (FREE)

108 1.00   ₹665.00₹0.00₹665.00T4 ( FREE)

109 1.00   ₹238.00₹0.00₹238.00URINE ROUTINE ANALYSIS

110 1.00   ₹950.00₹0.00₹950.00TSH 3RD GENERATION (HS TSH)

111 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00HAEMOGLOBIN

112 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00CREATININE

113 1.00   ₹1,940.00₹0.00₹1,940.00RENAL FUNCTION TEST

114 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00TOTAL WBC COUNT

115 1.00   ₹1,940.00₹0.00₹1,940.00RENAL FUNCTION TEST

116 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00TOTAL WBC COUNT



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

117 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES

118 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00FENTANYL

119 1.00   ₹5,000.00₹0.00₹5,000.00HYSTEROSCOPY

120 1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00SEVOFLOURANE

121 1.00   ₹10,000.00₹0.00₹10,000.00OT 3 CHARGES

122 1.00   ₹2,550.00₹0.00₹2,550.00BLOOD CHARGES

123 1.00   ₹1,980.00₹0.00₹1,980.00HPE - 1



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9047274686 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

04/04/2024   5:44:13PM : MMH202474743

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400728Patient Name            : Mrs.KALAISELVI G

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202474743-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

40 Y 9 M 20 D/Female

15/03/2024   4:01:16PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

DINESH

₹916,857.00 

₹44,227.00 

₹ 872,630.00

₹ 0.00

Zero Only


